Technical Sheet

1491 - Black PVC Light Duty Water Suction & Delivery Hose

This hose is great for use in light duty suction and

delivery of water

construction.

Technical Specifications

Tube
Cover
Reinforcement

Temperature Range

Safety Factor
Application
Product Table
ID
mm inch
12 1/2”
16 5/8"”
19 3/4”
25 1”
28 -
32 11/4”
38 11/2”
51 2"
63 21/2”
76 3”

oD

17
22
25
29
34
37
43
56
69
86

Black PVC - abrasion & ozone resistant. Smooth bore.
Black PVC

White shock resistant rigid PVC.

-10°Cto +55°C

3 x Working pressure

Light duty Suction & Delivery of water & liquids.

Working Burst Vacuum Bend Radius
Pressure Pressure

bar bar M.H20 mm
10 30 7 50
9 27 7 64
7 21 7 110
7 21 7 138
6 18 7 165
6 18 7 176
5 15 7 209
5 15 7 281
7 21 7 290
7 21 7 304

Power Pipes Ltd t/a The Hosemaster
www.thehosemaster.co.uk

agricultural and industrial

and light

Weight

kg/m
0.17
0.2
0.28
0.39
0.41
0.47
0.56
0.82
1.07
1.36

Issue Date:

chemicals in
applications and

Max Coil

Metres
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
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